
FESTIVE SEASON 2025 - OPENING TIMES 

  

 

Sunday 

Day / Date 

      14th December 

 Strathaven Unit 

Hamilton Road Estate, 

Strathaven, ML10 6UB 

 

Closed 

Monday 15th December Closed 

Tuesday 16th December 8.00am  4.30pm Normal Hours 

Wednesday 17th December 8.00am  4.30pm Normal Hours 

Thursday 18th December 8.00am      4.30pm Normal Hours 

Friday 19th December 8.00am      4.30pm Normal Hours 

Saturday 20th December 8.00am      12 noon Normal Hours 

Sunday           21st December 8.00am      12 noon Open 

Monday 22nd December 8.00am       4.30pm Open 

Tuesday 23rd December 8.00am 4.30pm Open 

Wednesday 24th December 8.00am       12 noon Early Closing 

Thursday 25th December Closed 

Friday 26th December 

8.00am       12 noon 

Closed 

Saturday 27th December Normal Hours 

Sunday 28th December Closed 

Monday 29th December 8.00am      4.30pm Open 

Tuesday 30th December 8.00am      4.30pm Normal Hours 

Wednesday            31st December 8.00am 12 noon Early Closing 

Thursday 1st January Closed 

Friday 2nd January Closed 

Saturday 3rd January Closed 

Sunday 4th January Closed 

Monday 5th January Closed 

Tuesday 6th January 8.00am 4.30pm Normal Hours  

 

 

Please note early closing times on Christmas Eve and Hogmany. 

 

See key dates for ordering below



KEY DATES 

 

 CHRISTMAS ORDERS NEW YEAR ORDERS 

Order Books Close Saturday 13th December Monday 27th December 

Last Day for Collection Wednesday 24th December Wednesday 31st December 

Last Day for Home 

Deliveries   
Tuesday 23rd December Tuesday 30th December 

Last Day for Courier 

Deliveries  
Thursday 18th December          Thursday 18th December 

 
 


